
Pos 

 

Practice Group 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

54 
85 

918 
949 
852 

58 
57 

666 
135 
731 

71 

Name 

Edward Hearn 
Ahmad Abu Maizar 
Miguel Figueroa 
Mitchell Nikitin 
Bonnie Tong 
Clinton Whitehouse 
Jaiden Sarros 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 
Ahsan Iqbal 
Chad Stern 

Class 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Best Tm 

2:08.587 
2:11.509 
2:11.852 
2:15.278 
2:15.580 
2:20.227 
2:22.331 
2:25.196 
2:25.619 
2:27.513 

Diff 

2.922 
3.265 
6.691 
6.993 

11.640 
13.744 
16.609 
17.032 
18.926 

Best Speed 

75.031 
73.364 
73.173 
71.320 
71.161 
68.803 
67.786 
66.448 
66.255 
65.404 

- 

Laps 

3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 

Sponsor 

T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  

Via.Delivery 

H e a t h e n  N a t i o n ,  L u c i f e r 's  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  
Darrah Consulting Inc  

Calsun electric & solar 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 9:31:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

Practice started at 8:48:54 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 08:45 


